
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

MERCEDES-BENZ SUPERDOME - NEW ORLEANS, LA

ROUND 14 OF 17 - APRIL 14, 2012

AMA Supercross Lites East

NEW ORLEANS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Barcia  521.4951

37 M. Stewart  321.4972

981 A. Politelli  521.6063

49 J. Bogle  521.7404

715 P. Nicoletti  221.9395

78 T. Weeck  622.0056

96 K. Peters  322.0127

68 S. Sewell  622.1178

46 L. Smith  322.2319

714 S. Rife  422.26410

74 T. Bowers  322.37811

792 B. Hall  322.80912

505 S. Lipanovich  322.85813

393 D. Herrlein  222.92914

918 M. Akaydin  323.14715

675 K. Hussey  523.34216

386 A. Gulley  423.57717

564 J. Huddleston  423.68618

129 V. Mckiddie  323.84819

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

37 M. Stewart  521.3921

1 J. Barcia  321.4292

49 J. Bogle  521.4683

715 P. Nicoletti  221.6404

46 L. Smith  621.7245

74 T. Bowers  221.8056

714 S. Rife  221.8437

78 T. Weeck  621.9458

981 A. Politelli  421.9629

68 S. Sewell  621.97010

505 S. Lipanovich  222.23311

96 K. Peters  322.38512

792 B. Hall  422.51413

918 M. Akaydin  322.74314

675 K. Hussey  522.77815

129 V. Mckiddie  322.79716

564 J. Huddleston  523.22817

386 A. Gulley  323.29718

393 D. Herrlein  423.68019

160 C. Thompson  12:01.65620

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

715 P. Nicoletti  29.9621

37 M. Stewart  410.0752

49 J. Bogle  510.1793

1 J. Barcia  210.1904

74 T. Bowers  310.4175

96 K. Peters  210.5836

981 A. Politelli  510.6457

68 S. Sewell  510.6628

78 T. Weeck  610.6739

714 S. Rife  510.91510

46 L. Smith  510.94011

792 B. Hall  611.41812

918 M. Akaydin  211.50413

675 K. Hussey  511.61814

505 S. Lipanovich  511.69315

564 J. Huddleston  311.71016

129 V. Mckiddie  112.00617

393 D. Herrlein  413.17318

386 A. Gulley  513.33319

160 C. Thompson  11:56.40320
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